1 Στις τιμές δεν συμπεριλαμβάνεται ο ΦΠΑΟρθοδοντικές Προσφορές 3ου Τετραμήνου 2025
Αξία Πακέτου 195,00€
από 136,50€
SOLVENTUM
Archwires
Αξία Πακέτου
3ο
Τετράμηνο

Intensiv ApproxOpener Double Sided
Ref. AO2018OS/3
Intensiv ApproxOpener One Sided
Ref. IPR-DC Set
1
1 3
2
2 4
1:1
1:1
Clinical pictures:
Dr. Francesco Garino, Turin, Italy
Available as set
Each instrument available
in package of 3 pcs
Ref. IPR-DC010/3, thickness 0.10 mm
Ref. IPR-DC015/3, thickness 0.15 mm
Ref. IPR-DC020/3, thickness 0.20 mm
Ref. IPR-DC025/3, thickness 0.25 mm
Ref. IPR-DC030/3, thickness 0.30 mm
Ref. IPR-DC040/3, thickness 0.40 mm
Ref. IPR-DC050/3, thickness 0.50 mm
Ref. IPR-DC100/3, thickness 1.00 mm
Clinical pictures:
Dr. Francesco Garino, Turin, Italy
 Montaggio catalogo 2017 E 06.03.2017 def.indd   75 06.03.17   16:59
Πριονωτό